

Attention Physicians and Hospital Providers: Effective 1/1/2013 Changes to PA requirements for RUM

Effective January 1, 2013, prior authorization for high-end Radiology services for Legacy or Fee for Service Medicaid recipients will no longer be required. Providers should only order services that are medically necessary. Please visit www.lamedicaid.com for the notice. If you have any questions please contact Molina Provider Relations (800)473-2783 or (225)924-5040.